
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

19.00"
29.00"

0.00"
26.75"
68.75"

1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems
12.15lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Gold Leaf (GL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Finish

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket G9

Bulb 1
Quantity 6

Wattage 6w
Voltage 120
Gem Box Not Required

SHIPPING
Carton 1 32" x 32" x 27"
Carton 1 Weight 42lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

With its fluid silhouette and antique Gold Leaf finish, Signature offers a brilliant take on modern artisan effect. Delicately
hand-crafted arms gracefully clutch white pearl-like shades, giving depth, beauty and texture to any space.

SIGNATURE
294-06-GL
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